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IN RE: ESTATE OF 

SIMON L. BERNSTEIN 

Deceased. 

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR PALM BEACH 
COUNTY, FLORIDA 
PROBATE DIVISION 

File No. 502012CP4391XXXXSB 

I 

NOTICE OF HEARING 

TO: ALL PARTIES ON CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE ATTACHED 

YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED that the undersigned will call up for hearing before the 

Honorable MARTIN COLIN, Judge of the above court, in the Judge's chambers in the Palm 

Beach South County Courthouse, 200 West Atlantic Ave., Courtroom 8, Delray Beach, FL 

33444 on March 25, 2015 at 8:45 AM., or as soon thereafter as same may be heard, the 

PETITION TO TAKE POSSESSION, STORE, INSPECT AND APPRAISE ESTATE 
TANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY 

PLEASE GOVERN YOURSELVES ACCORDINGLY. 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that a true and correct of the foregoing was sent by e-mail 

I 71/({}(A el--
service or U.S. Postal Service on the«( day of_,__--+------' 2015 to the parties on the 

attached Service List. 

Ciklin u ftz & O'Connell 
515 N. agler Dr., 20th Floor 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401 
Telephone: 561-832-5900 Facsimile: 561-833-4209 
primary e-mail: service@ciklinlubitz.com 
secondary e-mail: slobdell@ciklinlubitz.com 



SERVICE LIST 

Alan B. Rose, Esq. John P. Morrissey, Esq. Irwin J. Block, Esq. 
Page, Mrachek, Fitzgerald & 330 Clematis St., Suite 213 Law Office of Irwin J. Block, PL 
Rose, PA. West Palm Beach, FL 33401 700 South Federal Hwy. Ste 200 
505 S. Flagler Dr., Suite 600 john@jmorrisseylaw.com Boca Raton, FL 33432 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401 Attorney for Molly Simon et al ijb@ijblegal.com 
{561) 355-6991 Attorney for Tescher and 
arose@mrachek-law.com Spallina 
mchandler@mrachek-law.com 
Attorney for Ted S. Bernstein 

Peter Feaman, Esq. Shendell & Pollock, P.L. Max Friedstein 
Peter M. Feaman, P.A. 2700 N. Military Trail, suite 2142 Churchill Lane 
3695 Boynton Beach Blvd.,Suite 150 Highland Park, IL 60035 
9 Boca Raton, FL 33431 Beneficiary 
Boynton Beach, FL 33436 241-2323 Fax: 241-2330 
pfeaman@feamanlaw.com 

Gary R. Shendell, Esq. 

gary@shendellgollock.com 

§'._3ellq@_shendellpollock.com 

~hendell12ollock.com 

Kenneth S. Pollock, Esq. 

l<en@shendellpollock.com 

l>ritt@.shendelill._Qllock.cpm 

grs@she.ndellpoliock.com 

Attorney for Tescher and 
Spallina 

Eliot Bernstein and Pamela Beth Simon Lisa Friedstein and 
Joshua, Jacob and Daniel 950 N. Michigan Ave., Apt. 2603 Carley Friedstein, Minor 
Bernstein, Minors Chicago, IL 60611 c/o Jeffrey and Lisa Friedstein 
c/o Eliot and Candice Bernstein, psimon@st12corp.com Parent and Natural Guardian 

Parents and Natural Guardians 2142 Churchill Lane 
2753 N.W. 34th St. Highland Park, IL 60035 
Boca Raton, FL 33434 Lisa@friedsteins.com 
iviewit@iviewit.tv Lisa.friedstein@gmail.com 

Beneficiary 

Jill lantoni and 
Julia lantoni, a Minor 
c/o Guy and Jill lantoni, her 
Parents & Natural Guardians 
2101 Magnolia Lane 
Highland Park, IL 60035 
jilliantoni@gmail.com 




